

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Pachrukhi gram Mishra tala					
ma Gayamgali karnikat Paliu					
niraman.					
Name of Agency - Smt. Chandraj Anwar, w/o - M. d.					
Hadal, Dargapur, Mirzapur Barabhatman					
Agreement No - 6/SB D/2020-22					
Agreement Value - Rs 9,65,461.00					
Const. cost - Rs 9,65,461.00					
Maint cost - Rs Nil / -					

Date of commencement - 31.12.2020

Date of completion - 29.06.2021

Rate approved - 15.00% below

Work Done

Record measurement Dated - 01.02.2022

① Dismantling of existing RCC of slab culvert

$$1 \times 4.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.15 = 0.60 \text{ m}^3$$

② Dismantling of existing RCC of slab culvert

$$1 \times 4.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.30 = 6.00$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.30 = 0.720$$

$$6.720 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
67.200 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ = Rs 11756.00					
② Granular sub base with well graded material (MSB 100-1)					
4.50 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 2457.11/m ³ = Rs 18428.00					
③ Water bound macadam with stone screening (ult. micro-3)					
5.630 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 3161.42/m ³ = Rs 17799.00					
④ Cement concrete pavement (M-30)					
12.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 6262.35/m ³ = Rs 75148.00					
⑤ E/w in excavation for found ⁿ of structure					
87.148 m ³ Vide TMB Page ②					
@ Rs 294.73/m ³ = Rs 25685.00					
⑥ Laying brick soling layer					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.600 m ³ Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 467.11/m ³ = Rs					280.00
⑦ Dismantling of existing					
RCC slab culvert.					
6.720 m ³ Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 1162.52/m ³ = Rs					7812.00
⑧ Dismantling of existing stone/					
brick masonry of slab culvert.					
24.750 m ³ Vide TMB Page ②					
@ Rs 332.45/m ³ = Rs					8228.00
					<u>Rs 999816.00</u>

Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs 9998.00
 Add GST @ 12% = Rs 119978.00
Rs 1129792.00
 less below @ (-) 15% = Rs 169469.00
Rs 960323.00

Mandal
 08.03.2022
 S.P.

[Signature]
 08/03/22

[Signature]
 08/03/22